CPT
CODE

82088
82160

82533
82670

82677
82679
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82544
82570
82626
82696
83520
84135
84138
84403
84439
84481
84300
84133
81050
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(4015) COMPREHENSIVE PLUS with OXYTOCIN PROFILE FOLLOW UP

CPT COST BREAKDOWN FOR INSURANCE PURPOSES

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Aldosterone
Androsterone
Cortisol
Estradiol (E2)
Estriol (E3)
Estrone (E1)
2-Hydroxyestrone (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
4-Hydroxyestrone (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
16a-Hydroxyestrone (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
5a-Androstanediol GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative
5B-Androstanediol GC/MS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative

( )
( )

11B-Hydroxyandrosterone (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
11B-Hydroxyetiocholanolone  (GC/MS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
2-Methoxyestradiol (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
2-Methoxyestrone (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
Cortisone (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
Tetrahydrocortisol (THF) (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)

Tetrahydrocorticosterone (THB) (GC/MS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
11-Dehydrotetrahydrocorticosterone  (GC/MS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
Tetrahydrocortisone (THE) (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
allo-Tetrahydrocortisol (GCIMS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
allo-Tetrahydrocorticosterone  (GC/MS analyte not elsewhere specified; multiple analytes, Quantitative)
Creatinine, urine
Dehydroepiandrosterone (DHEA)
Etiocholanolone
Oxytocin
Pregnanediol
Pregnanetriol
Testosterone
Free T-4
Free T-3
Sodium (Na)
Potassium (K)
Total Volume measurement for timed Urine
TOTAL
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PRICE

$28.00
$18.00
$7.22
$10.18
$10.18
$12.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$7.22
$7.22
$7.22
$7.22
$7.22
$7.22
$10.30
$9.80
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$10.20
$8.80
$35.62
$8.80
$8.80
$9.07
$31.00
$31.00
$6.00
$6.00
$0.51
$399.00
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